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Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936 

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under: 

Authority for Enactment 

Customs Act 1966 

Title or Subject-matter 

Customs Tariff (Footwear) Amendment Order 1987 

POSTAGE AND PACKAGING CHARGE: MAIL ORDERS 

Serial 
Number 

1987/138 

Date 
of 

Enactment 

11/5/87 

Postage 
Price and 
Code Pack-

aging 
18-C $3.96 

IF two or more copies ordered, the remittance should cover the cash price and the maximum charge for the (otal value of purchases as 
follows: 

Total Value of Maximum Total Value of Maximum 
Purchases Charge Purchases Charge 

$ $ $ $ 
Up to 1.50 0.50 10.01 to 20.00 1.60 

1.51 to 5.00 0.65 20.01 to 50.00 3.75 
5.0 I to 10.00 1.05 50.01 to 100.00 5.00 

Copies can be bought or ordered by mail from Government Bookshops. Please quote title and serial number. Prices for quantities supplied 
on application. 

Government Bookshops are located at Hannaford Burton Building, 25 Rutland Street (Private Bag, c.P.O.), Auckland I; Kings Arcade, 
(P.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Head Office, Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington I; Wellington Trade Centre, Cubacade (Private Bag), 
Wellington; 159 Hereford Street, (Private Bag), Christchurch I; Cargill House, Princes Street (P.O. Box 1104), Dunedin. 

V. R. WARD, Government Printer. 


